Nanre of The Work

Supply and delivery of 400 (Four
hundred) nos 1lKV "V" bracket
made by 75x40x6 mm, MS

Channel with two coated red

oxise, Bending type, weight -12

KG approx.(As per standard

specification of WBSEDCL for
8M PCC Pole) (Details Drawing
Enclosed)

4,79,800.00

(Rupees

Four lakhs

seventy

nine

thousand

eight

hundred
only)

30 days

(thirty days)

Date:l{ h4%-

Name & Address of
the Concerned

Office

Tehatta Division

Office,,Tehatta

Karimpur Road

(near Chinnamasta

Mandir):
Tehatta-741160:

Dist-Nadia

9596.00

(Rupees

nine

thousand

five

hundred

and

ninety six

only)

(Material code: 01 13020641)

Supply and delivery of 500 nos

(Five hundred) Eye hook for
Ancho. & Suspn. Clamp.Make:
Ensto/SKlC/Tyco/Joint Mask .As

per approved Drawing of
WBSEDCL

(Material code: 0505030841 )

Scope: - The materials are to be procured for Tehatta Division.